NEED TO TALK TO A COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE?????

COME TO BUILDING 272 ROOM 103 - NAVAL MEDICAL CENTER
On the scheduled dates and times, you can visit them in room 103 (across from the Credit Union).  You may contact ECPI, ODU, SLU, TESC, TSU, & VU at NMCP at 953-9321.   CCC, TCC, UMUC & VTC at NMCP is 953-6007.  You may also contact them at their office telephone number/email located below.

COASTLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE (distance education undergraduate)


Tuesdays 0900-1500 


Michelle Baranik

953-6007 during outreach/876-2350cell


Web address:  www.mil.ccc.cccd.edu
Email address:  cccpeninsula@yahoo.com
ECPI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY (undergraduate)

2nd and 4th Thurs 1200-1500

Rick Hollingsworth
491-5755


Web address:  www.ecpi.edu

Email address:  rhollingsworth@ecpi.edu

NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY (undergraduate/graduate)
Nursing/MECP:



823-2205

All other programs:


Kenrick Clarke (Naval Station) 489-8516

Web address:  www.nsu.edu

Email address:  kclarke@nsu.edu
OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY (undergraduate/graduate)

Fridays 0930-1530


Victor Reyes

953-9321 during outreach

Web address:  www.odu.edu

Email address:  vreyes@odu.edu


SAINT LEO UNIVERSITY (undergraduate)

Thursdays 0900-1200


Gloria Howell

489-0969


             Web address:  www.saintleo.edu

Email address:  gloria.howell@saintleo.edu
THOMAS EDISON STATE COLLEGE (distance education undergraduate)

Wednesdays 0900-1300


Desiree Drindak

953-9321 during outreach
Web address:  www.tesc.edu 

Email address:  ddrindak@tesc.edu
TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE (undergraduate)

Mon, Wed, & Fri 0900-1400

Cassandra “San” Harris
489-7397


Web address:  www.tcc.edu

Email address:  tcharrb@tcc.edu
TROY UNIVERSITY (graduate)


Tuesdays 0900-1500


Rebecca Ludwig

451-8202


Web address:  www.tsuar.edu

Email address: rludwig@troyst.edu

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
 (distance education undergraduate/graduate)


2nd and 4th Thurs 0900-1400

Nora Graves

646-1530 (cell)


Web address:  www.umuc.edu

Email address:  ngraves@umuc.edu

VINCENNES UNIVERSITY (distance education undergraduate)


1st Wed ea mo 1000-1300


Dana Schuetter

1-800-468-7480

Web address:  www.vinc.edu/military
Email address:  hamptonroads@vinu.edu 


VIRGINIA TIDEWATER CONSORTIUM (undergraduate/graduate)

(Provides education financial aid assistance)

1st & 3rd Fridays 0830-1200

Darryl Greenwell

683-2312


Mon &Wed NAVSTA 489-3329

Tue & Thru Little Creek Amphib Base 363-3944


Web address:  www.vtc.odu.edu

Email address:  dgreenwell.eoc@edufind.org           
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